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VICTORIA FALLS
ACTIVITIES

Contact Us

*Rate Excludes National Parks Fees
Devil's Pool only available during dry season (mid-August to
mid-January). Transfers and visa costs not included.

Zip Line 

Tandem Zip Line 

Flying Fox 

Gorge Swing

Tandem Gorge Swing 

Canopy Tour

High Wire Pass 
Zip Line, Gorge Swing, Flying Fox

Solo Bungee Jump 

Solo Bridge Swing

Tandem Bridge Swing

Big Air Safari Bungee Jump

White Water Rafting

US$ 108* 
US$ 162* 
US$ 69* 
US$ 134* 
US$ 201* 
US$ 81* 
US$ 208*

US$ 194
US$ 131 
US$ 201 
US$ 230
US$ 174

(2 people)

(2 people)

(2 people)

Devil's Pool:
Morning Breezer
(07:00/09:00/10:30)
Devil's Pool - Lunch
Devil's Pool - High Tea

US$ 123*
US$ 183*
US$ 173*

TBC 

12:30-15:30

15:30-16:30

*Rate Excludes National Parks Fees
Activities may incur Visa and Conservations Fees. Please

clarify with Reception desk agent when booking. 
Rates subject to third party changes.



VICTORIA FALLS

TOURS

ZAMBEZI RIVER

GAME VIEWING FLIGHTS

Lunch Cruise

Dinner Cruise 

Dinner Cruise 
(Zam Reflections/Ma Robert) 

Sunset Cruise Standard

Sunset Cruise Premier

Luxury Deck Dinner Cruise 

Zambezi Royal 

Ra-Ikane Sunset 
/Breakfast/Birdwatching Cruise 

US$ 100*

US$ 116*

US$ 130*

US$ 52

US$ 102*

US$ 190

US$ 102*

US$ 105*

12:00-14:00

17:00-20:30

17:00-20:30

16:00-18:00 

16:00-18:00

17:00-20:30

16:00-18:00

16:00-18:00

TBC

Game Drive 

Game Walk

Night Game Drive & Dinner

Chobe Day Trip
Half Day Trip & lunch 

Hwange DayTrip

Horse Trail - Novice
Experienced

Elephant Encounter

Elephant Art Safari & Lunch

Lion Encounter 

Crocodile Cage Diving
Crocodile Sanctuary Tour 

US$ 83*

US$ 132*

US$ 216* 

US$ 190* 
US$ 179*

US$ 330* 

06:30-09:30 

14:30-18:00

06:30-09:30

14:30-17:30

17:00-22:00 

07:30-17:30

TBC

06:30-18:00

06:30-08:30

15:00-17:30

06:30-09:30

15:00-17:30

11:00-13:00 

06:30-09:30

13:30-15:30

08:00-16:30
Feeding Times:

11:15 & 15:45

Flight of the Angels 

Helicopter Flight 

Zambezi Spectacular

Microlight Flight (1)

Microlight Flight (2)

12-13 mins

22 mins

25 mins

15 mins 

30 mins

US$ 174* 

US$ 271*

US$ 328*

US$ 201* 

US$ 360*

Historic Bridge Tour
Bamba Tram 
Bamba Bikes

US$ 70 
US$ 76 
US$ 10 
US$ 20 
US$ 40

TBC

08:30-10:00

1 hour 

3 hours

Whole Day 

Rainforest Entries:
Zimbabwean Resident
Regional/SADC Resident
International
Guided Tour of Victoria Falls

US$ 7
US$ 35
US$ 65
US$ 322 hours

Entrance Fees (per person per entry)

CULTURE & DINING 

Cultural Village Tour

Boma Dinner (Transfer) 

Boma Dinner (no Transfer)

Dusty Road Township Lunch

Dusty Road Township Dinner

Bushtracks Dinner Express

US$ 91 

US$ 75 

US$ 60 

US$ 50 

US$ 55 

US$ 225

 08:00-16:00

19:00-21:30

19:00-21:30

12:00-14:30

18:30-21:30 

16:20 - 21:00

*Rate Excludes National Parks Fees
Activities may incur Visa and Conservations Fees. Please clarify

with Reception desk agent when booking. 
Rates subject to third party changes.

US$ 171*

US$169*

US$ 212*

US$ 120 

US$ 75
US$ 30


