



## ADRENALINE

Zip Line		US\$ 108*
Tandem Zip Line	(2 people)	US\$ 162*
Flying Fox		US\$ 69*
Gorge Swing		US\$ 134*
Tandem Gorge Swing	(2 people)	US\$ 201*
Canopy Tour		US\$ 81*
High Wire Pass		US\$ 208*
Zip Line, Gorge Swing, Flying Fox		
Solo Bungee Jump		US\$ 194
Solo Bridge Swing		US\$ 131
Tandem Bridge Swing	(2 people)	US\$ 201
Big Air Safari Bungee Jump		US\$ 230
White Water Rafting		US\$ 174
Devil's Pool:		
Morning Breezer		
(07:00/09:00/10:30)	TBC	US\$ 123*
Devil's Pool - Lunch	12:30-15:30	US\$ 183*
Devil's Pool - High Tea	15:30-16:30	US\$ 173*

*\*Rate Excludes National Parks Fees  
Devil's Pool only available during dry season (mid-August to mid-January). Transfers and visa costs not included.*



## Contact Us



+263 (0) 789 458 231



[info@miombomews.com](mailto:info@miombomews.com)



[www.miombomews.com](http://www.miombomews.com)



*\*Rate Excludes National Parks Fees  
Activities may incur Visa and Conservations Fees. Please clarify with Reception desk agent when booking.  
Rates subject to third party changes.*



# VICTORIA FALLS ACTIVITIES

*Where adventure begins!*



## VICTORIA FALLS

### Rainforest Entries:

Zimbabwean Resident	US\$ 7
Regional/SADC Resident	US\$ 35
International	US\$ 65
Guided Tour of Victoria Falls 2 hours	US\$ 32

Entrance Fees (per person per entry)



## ZAMBEZI RIVER

Lunch Cruise	12:00-14:00	US\$ 100*
Dinner Cruise	17:00-20:30	US\$ 116*
Dinner Cruise	17:00-20:30	US\$ 130*
<i>(Zam Reflections/Ma Robert)</i>		
Sunset Cruise Standard	16:00-18:00	US\$ 52
Sunset Cruise Premier	16:00-18:00	US\$ 102*
Luxury Deck Dinner Cruise	17:00-20:30	US\$ 190
Zambezi Royal	16:00-18:00	US\$ 102*
Ra-Ikane Sunset	16:00-18:00	US\$ 105*
/Breakfast/Birdwatching Cruise	TBC	



## GAME VIEWING

Game Drive	06:30-09:30	US\$ 83*
	14:30-18:00	
Game Walk	06:30-09:30	US\$ 132*
	14:30-17:30	
Night Game Drive & Dinner	17:00-22:00	US\$ 216*
Chobe Day Trip	07:30-17:30	US\$ 190*
Half Day Trip & lunch	TBC	US\$ 179*
Hwange Day Trip	06:30-18:00	US\$ 330*
Horse Trail - Novice	06:30-08:30	US\$ 171*
Experienced	15:00-17:30	
Elephant Encounter	06:30-09:30	US\$169*
	15:00-17:30	
Elephant Art Safari & Lunch	11:00-13:00	US\$ 212*
Lion Encounter	06:30-09:30	US\$ 120
	13:30-15:30	
Crocodile Cage Diving	08:00-16:30	US\$ 75
Crocodile Sanctuary Tour	Feeding Times: 11:15 & 15:45	US\$ 30

## TOURS

Historic Bridge Tour	TBC	US\$ 70
Bamba Tram	08:30-10:00	US\$ 76
Bamba Bikes	1 hour	US\$ 10
	3 hours	US\$ 20
	Whole Day	US\$ 40



## FLIGHTS

Flight of the Angels	12-13 mins	US\$ 174*
Helicopter Flight	22 mins	US\$ 271*
Zambezi Spectacular	25 mins	US\$ 328*
Microlight Flight (1)	15 mins	US\$ 201*
Microlight Flight (2)	30 mins	US\$ 360*



## CULTURE & DINING

Cultural Village Tour	08:00-16:00	US\$ 91
Boma Dinner (Transfer)	19:00-21:30	US\$ 75
Boma Dinner (no Transfer)	19:00-21:30	US\$ 60
Dusty Road Township Lunch	12:00-14:30	US\$ 50
Dusty Road Township Dinner	18:30-21:30	US\$ 55
Bushtracks Dinner Express	16:20 - 21:00	US\$ 225

\*Rate Excludes National Parks Fees  
Activities may incur Visa and Conservations Fees. Please clarify with Reception desk agent when booking.  
Rates subject to third party changes.